02.10.25
18:00 Uhr

06.10.25
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

09.10.25
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

27.10.25
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

29.10.25
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

03.11.25
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

06.11.25

10.11.25
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

Schitzenjugend
Termine Oktober/November 2025

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRen LG
Lennardt, Emmi, Pascal

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRen LG
Joona, John. Jannick
Celina, Lilli, Lara u. Juri

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRen LiPu/LG
Lennardt, Emmi, Pascal

Pascal

Herbstferien

Spaf- u. UbungsschieRen LG
Joona John, Jannick
Celina, Lilli, Lara u. Juri

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRen LiPu/LG
Lennardt, Emmi, Pascal

Pascal

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRen LG
Joona u. Jannick
Celina, Lilli, Lara u. Juri

Kein Training
Schutzenhaus gesperrt

Spaf- u. UbungsschieRen LG
Joona u. Jannick
Celina, Lilli, Lara u. Juri

Jugendleiter Wolfgang Neder

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus



